Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
ARK-6610/6620 Compact Mini-ITX Chassis for
Embedded Applications
Front I/O interfaces with one expansion slot, ideal building block for embedded
equipment
Extra five COM, two DVI/LVDS, one S/C-video, two USB and one WLAN
antenna cutouts

UL/TUV/CE/CCC/CB 100,000 hours @
25° C
Chassis Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply Motherboard Regulation
ARK-6610-18ZE 1757000878 - CE, FCC
ARK-6620-18ZE 1757000878 - CE, FCC
156 [6.1”] 253 [10.0”]
25
0
[9
.8
”] Ø10 14
5
17
4
[6
.9
”]
13
4
[5
.3
”]
275.8 [10.9”]
299.98 [11.8”]
ARK-6610/6620
Accessories
Part Number Descriptions
1700003434 TV-out cable
1700003435 DVI cable
1750002561 52.5 CFM, 92 x 92 x 25.4 mm system cooling fan
(For ARK-6610)
1750002580 27.72 CFM, system cooling fan 60 x 60 x 13 mm (For ARK-6620)
ARK-6610 ARK-6610
ARK-6620 ARK-6620
88 [3.5”] 232 [9.1”]
240 [9.4”]